PAGE ©1/11

6?/18i2816 89: 20

B

EENs.r.I..
RWM MACHINERY

GIRELLO A4 GIRANTI

e - - °* (4G=D4 -3P[TRAINO)

HAY TEDDER 4 IMPELLERS

(4G - D4 -3POINT/PULL TYPE)




PAGE 82/11

GIRELLO A 4 GIRANTI - HAY TEDDER 4 IMPELLERS

~ HYDRAULIC PISTONS

posiiion]

"CODE

DESCRIPTION

1

8900480

CYLINDER RIGHT 4NS 4GLS
4GEX

8900481

CYLINDER LEFT 4GLS4GEX

8500482

STEM DM.25/630

89004E3

ROD GUIDE

82004E64

CILINDER GASKETS SET

8900440

BONDED SEAL 1/4

3800430

MALE-MALE ADAPTORS

o=@l piwN

3800471

TUBE 1/4'-F.9021/4" L.0,900

et

B90D460

*TADAPTOR WITH MALE ..
THREADED

pre
<

8900472

TUBO-BRB1T 1/4'-F.1/2 MT 2.40

-k
-

8900441

BONDED SEAL 1/2

8000450

QUICK COUPLERS VALVE TYPE

8500060

CORD/ROPE

B900485

PISTON:

e Y T
tnihjwina

8900486

CILINDER GASKETS SET-STEM

83/18/20108 @89:20

GREF" ~.-m

~
o & Tav.4.15]
[ 2005
| ¥ N i
& & 10
\
1
Q
o % @ P
| ]
@ @
S
3
) FARNM MACHINERY



PAGE 83711

@3/18/281@ ©9:28

GIRELLO A 4 GIRANTI - HAY TEDDER 4 IMPELLERS

EWS FLANGE DM. 400 WITH ARMS

POSITION| CODE DESCRIPTION

~ 1. | 6300140 |LEG SPACEF L.42/20/21
2 9006206 |STEEL BUSHING 6206

FLANGE WITH GEAR 12 HOLES-
3 3000071 | 5p1.400 ES
4 §105002 |GREASE DM B NIPPLES
5 9030206 | STEEL BUSHING 30208
— & | 9150037 | WASHER 30X61X0.5
7 9150035 |WASHER 30X61X1
8 9111408 |SCREW M14X40
— 9 | 9110014 |LOCKNUT 1iMA

10 6100312 |ARMS 4GN WITH 2HOLES
10,1 6100250 |ADJUSTABLE ARM2GN-43LS 171" = "7 7
10,2 6100310 |ADJUSTABLE ARM4GN

. 10,3 6100280 |ADJUSTABLE ARM 2GL-4GCX
11 3000030 |PLATE
12 5907000 |HAY TEDDER TEETH
13 9150039 [WASHER DM.35X60XS
14 9006007 |STEEL BUSHING €007
15 9032007 |STEEL BUSHING 32007

Tav.4.18
2003 )

FARM MACHINER



B4/11

V3]
g CENTRAL SHAFT DOUBLE JOINT)
DSITION| CODE DESCRIPTION
1 BE00301 | SEAL OIL 35/72/1C
2 9140022 | STOP RING FOR TUBE DM. 72
3 9130012 | STOP RINC FOR SHAFT D.35X2,5
4 5150038 | WASHER DM.36X53X1
5 9005207 | STEEL BUSHING 6207
6 6300110 | SPACER 70X2
= | 6030207 | STEEL BUSHING 30207 ~ - - -~
8 6500140 | BEVEL GEAR 70 -
9 6600010 | CENTRAL GROUP
10 6500055 | CENTRAL SHAFT 4GN
101 | 6500045 | CENTRAL SHAFT 4GLS
,,,,, 10,2 | 6500071 | CENTRAL SHAFT 4GEX
1 9160031 | SPLINE 10X8X30
12 916002¢ | SPLINE 8X7X30
"13. | 8300300 OIL SEAL 40/70/10
14 6500150 | LATERAL GEAR Z21
T8 ] bobEs0T | STEEL BUSHING 6207 - o
17 9600020 | JOINT 4GEX
18 5140022 | STOP RING FOR TUBE DM. 72
20 6500015 | LATERAL SHAFT 4GN
20,1 6500005 | LATERAL SHAFT 4GL
1 20,2 e500035 | LATERAL SHAFT 4GEX
21 £600000 | LATERAL GROUP
22 6300140 | LEG SPACER L.42/30/21
23 6006206 | STEEL BUSHING 6206
25 9030206 | STEEL BUSHING 30206
28 9006203 | STEEL BUSHING 6208
~_ 27 6500120 | CRAWN 227
&S 28 5300120 | CROWN SPACER
o 28 9030208 | STEEL BUSHING 30208
S
3
8 ,

 GIRELLO A4 GIRANTI - HAY TEDDER 4 IMPELLERS

Tav4.21
2003

FARM MACHINERY



GIRELLO A 4 GIRANTI - HAY TEDDER 4 IMPELLERS

PAGE 85/11

Tavd.24
2003

FIXED 3POINT HITCH
POSITION| CODE DESCRIPTION
1 3000150 | FIXED 3 POINT 4GS
1,1 3000160 | FIXED 3 POINT 4GL
1,2 3006170 | FIXED 3 POINT 4GEX
BRACKET FOR 3 POINT
2 5100120 | 4oan/TaB0/GS/GR )
3 5100130 | BARS SUPPORT 3 POINT
. 4 9101617 | SCREW MI1EX90 :
SRS LOGK NUT WITH NYLON.IN- ... |
: 5 9100016 | oEpm 16 )
! 6 6900112 | AGRICOLTURAL PIND.10
7 6500375 | PIN DM 25X180
: 8 8900123 | COPIGLIA AR DM.5X100
E | 9 3000100 %Pés SLEEPER FOR 3 POINT
5 a1 3000111 Eégs SLEEPER FOR 3 POINT
(|
57 | sowie |DARS SLEEPERFORSPONT
e 2000128 ?é‘ﬁé SLEEPER FOR 3 POINT
85 - 3003131 452123 SLEEPER FOR 3 POINT
10 3000060 | HOOK STOPPING IMPELLERS
1 9101620 | SCREW M12X60 ZN
LOCK NUT WITH NYLON IN-
12 9110016 | gERT M16
13 g101006 | SCREW M10X20
14 9110010 | LOCK-NUT 10MA .
SPRING HAY TEDDER HOO
g 15 6900240 | sroPPER
N 16 91C0010 |LOCKNUTM10
© 17 91C1411 | SCREW M14X50 2N
= 18 9110014 |LOC4-NUT 14MA
o 19 950021C | SCHOCK ABSORBER
fas]
=
=

°ﬁEEh‘a~lw

FARM MACHINER®




GIRELLO A 4 GIRANTI - HAY TEDDER 4 IMPELLERS

PAGE BB&/11

HITCH PULL TYPE 4 IMPELLERS
'SITION] CODE DESCRIPTION
T 13000115 | BARS SLEEFER FCR PULL TYPE
BARS SLEEFER FOR a POINT
11 | 3000125 | o - N
12| aow1as |[BARS SLEEPER FOR PULL TYPE : —
4 |3060116 | BARS SLEEPER FOR PULL TYPE A N o o L)
w4 | 3000126 ESESSSLEEPER FORSPONT | | - .
2 [ 3000060 | HOOK STOPPING IMPELLERS |
3 9101620 | SCREW M12X60 ZN
LOGK NUTS WITH NYLON IN-
4 | 9110018 | cERTis | | ‘
5 | 9701008 | SCREW M10X20
5 | 91-0010 |LOCK-NUT 10MA
| SPRING HAY TEDDER HOOK
7 - |6900240 {GroepER T 00K
TS [LOCKNUTSWITHNYLON IN-___|. |
9 | 9101617 | SCREW M16X90
10| 5100140 | BAR SUPPORT PULLTYPE
11| 9500210 ' SCHOCK ABSORBER
12| 3000230 THREE POINT BRACHET
13 | 9101619 .SCREW M16X110
LOCK'NUTS WITH NYLON IN-
14 19110016 | g2eT i
15 | 3000220 | PULL TYPE
16 ] 3000210 | TUBE WITH NUT
17 | 3000200 | COCK-SHAFT
S 718 | 6900112 | AGRICOLTURAL PIN D.10 1
5 19| 3000160 | HANDLE . ~
20 | 9140607 | SPIROL PIN 6X30 - |
=" 21 | 9170012 | HANDLE B0 TP
S _ 22 9110010 | LOCK-NUT 10MA
jas]
Ny
o
i)

7
)L\m FARM MACHINERY




PAGE ©7/11

Tav.4.26
2003

93/18/2818 89:28

DARQS ' 8 FARM MACHINERY
GEEEK 10 ¢



PAGE 88/11

83/18/2818 89: 28

GIRELLO A 4 GIRANTI - HAY TEDDER 4 IMPELLERS

SPACER AND BOX 4GLS NEW (EXTERNAL

'OSITION| CODE DESCRIPTION POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION
1 3500205 |CASING 21 8900204 | BUSH
2 3100002 | HOSE 90/110 22 9101007 | SCREW M10X30 ZN
3 B600C11 | CENTRAL GROUP 23 6900000 | SPRING 4GEX
4 BAD0402 | UP SCREW PLUG 24 9101208 | SCREW N12X40
5 8900403 | LOWER SCREW PLUG 25 9152012 | WASHERD.12
6 - .1 8900400 [GASKET. . .. ... . ... . 26 9111006 | SCIEW TF M10X30
7 5200150 | SPACER LEFT 4GN 27 9152010 |WASHERD10
7.1 5200190 | SPACER LEFT 4GL 28 8101411 | SCREW M14X50 ZN
7.2 5200230 | SPACER LEFT 4GEX ‘ 29 9101207 | SCREW M12X40
8 5200140 | SPACER RIGHT 4GN " 30 9110012 | LOCK-NUT WITH NY INSERT DM 12
8,1 5200180 | SPACER RIGHT 4GL 31 9110014 | LOCK-NUT 14MA ‘
8,2 5200220 | SPACER RIGHT 4GEX 32 9500201 | RUBBER GUARD 4GEX
9 6700031 | BIG JOINT BLOCK B 33 9107002 | RIVET 5X16
10 6700012 | EIG JOINT BLOCK B 34 0121206 | SCREW M12X30
" 5200135 ld_gTNER_AL SPACER FIGHT.
T34 175200205 © 1LATERAL SPACER RIGHT 4GL |- -
LATERAL SPACER RIGHT
11,2 5200241 4GEX
12 5200175 | LATERAL SPACER LEFT 4GN
12,1 5200215 | LATERAL SPACER LEFT - 4GL
LATERAL SPACER LEFT
12,2 5200251 | ,cex
13 8600000 |LATERAL GROUP
14 3000311 | PINTLE DM.20 - 4GN GL
15 0140607 | SPIROL PIN 6X30
16 9141C10 | PIN SP:ROL 10X50
17 9101007 | SCREW M10X30 ZN —
18 9150012 |WASHER
19 9105002 | GREASE DM 8 NIPPLES
20 3000028 | JOINT PIN 4GEX

SRECH 1 M
.

FARM MACHINERY



PAGE 89/11

@83/18/2618 ©9:20

GIRELLO A 4 GIRANTI - HAY TEDDER 4 IMPELLERS

SAFETY GUARDS FOR MODEL 4G

30SITION| CODE

DESCRIPTION

1 8800030

SAFETY GUARD 4GEX

4 8900405

UP SCREW PLUG

3000320

SUPPORT SAFETY SECURITY

5101010

SCREW M10X70 ZN

9150011

WASHER DM 1€

foRTORE-RIA R

9110010

s
JAREEN & «ﬂ
'

N

Tav.4.27
20032

10

FARM MACHINERY



18/11

PAGE

©3/18/2616 ©09:20

e ~{9) ) “av.4.30
. 2003

- TURNING WHEELS WITH 3POINT HITCH

¥

50S8ITION| "CODE | ~—-DESCRIPTION - -
LCCK NUTS WITH NYLON IN-
1 9110016 | gERT M6
2 3010107 |WHEEL PROTECTION !
3 8910006 | COMPLETE WHEELS 15/6006
4 . 2910106 | WHEEL PROTECTION
5 4100071 | WHEEL SHAFT LEFT
[ B100010 |LOCK NUTS M 10
7 01060°1 | STAINLESS STEEL 10X20
8 9105003 {GREASERDM 10 . -
9 | 4100082 | SUPPORT WHEEL SHAFT
10 4100061 | WHEEL SHAFT RIGHT
11 9141010 | PIN SPIROL 10X50
12 | 4100041 | PIPE FOF SHAFT CM.15 DX SX
12,1 4100046 Eg’éEXFDR SHAFT CM.20 DX SX
13 4100080 | SHAFT WITH FLANGE LEFT
14 9121206 | SCREW M12X30

11

FARM MACHINERY



